
Haltestelle Dietfurt/b.Treuchtl. Unterdorf

880.2

880.2

1

1

1

Mittelfranken
Dietfurt inDietfurt in

Mittelfranken

Dietfurt/b.Treuchtl. Oberdorf

Dietfurt i. MFr.
Schneckenhof. Str.

Dietfurt/b.Treuchtl. Unterdorf

RB 16
RB 16RE 60

RE 60

880.2880.2

88
0.2

88
0.2

88
5

88
5

88
0.2

 • 8
85

88
0.2

 • 8
85

88
0.2

 • 8
85

88
0.2

 • 8
85

880.2
880.2

885885

880
.2

880
.2

885885
88

0.2
88

0.2
88

5
88

5

88
0.2

88
0.2

880.2
880.2

TSVTSV
DietfurtDietfurt

Sc
hn

ec
ke

nh
ofe

ne
r S

tra
ße

Sc
hn

ec
ke

nh
ofe

ne
r S

tra
ße

Dietfurter Straße
Dietfurter Straße

Sommerhausstraße

Sommerhausstraße

Ra
iffe

ise
ng

as
se

Ra
iffe

ise
ng

as
se

OberdorfstraßeOberdorfstraße

Am
 G

alg
en

be
rg

Am
 G

alg
en

be
rg

An
 de

r
An

 de
r

Sc
ha

nz
Sc

ha
nz

An der HallAn der Hall

Im DorffeldIm Dorffeld

KirchenbuckKirchenbuck

Schulstraße
Schulstraße

Alt
mü

hlw
eg

Alt
mü

hlw
eg

Ro
se

ng
as

se
Ro

se
ng

as
se

UnterdorfUnterdorf

WeitsteinWeitstein

Zur LeiteZur Leite

Altmühl
Altmühl

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA103 - \\EFA103\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 05.05.24 22:27.32

Bus
Zug


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:5054) x=[1216284,1217782] y=[5733955,5735584] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3016264.Scale7] lang=[de]

